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Name                                                                       
Address
Area code:  203 unless otherwise noted
Website

General manager
Contact
Email address
Renovation/ Year established

                          
Guest rooms/
Guest suites

Meeting rooms/
Square footage 

of meeting areas

                               
Restaurants Amenities and guest services

1 Stamford Marriott Hotel & Spa
243 Tresser Blvd., Stamford 06901
977-1212 • stamfordmarriott.com

Ronald Antonucci
Diane Denise
ddenise@stamfordmarriott.com
2009/1977

502
6

18
27,000 2 Concierge lounge, pet-friendly,                                            

fitness center and full-service spa

2
Hilton Stamford Hotel &                        
Executive Meeting Center
One First Stamford Place, Stamford 06902
967-2222 • hiltonstamfordhotel.com

Jim Marino
Ann Marie Moayedi          
annmarie.moayedi@hilton.com
2008/1984

484
12

30
50,000 1

Temperature-controlled pavilion for outdoor events, 
complimentary shuttle transportation for within five 
miles, business center, 24-hour fitness facility, swimming 
pool and heated whirlpool, service dogs permitted

3 Sheraton Stamford
700 E. Main St., Stamford 06901
358-8400 • sheratonstamford.com

Mike Bennett
Mark Gagnier
sales@sheratonstamford.com
2011/1983

379
3

16
20,000 1 Business center, café, fitness center, indoor pool, local 

office shuttles, covered parking

4 Omni New Haven Hotel at Yale
155 Temple St., New Haven 06510
772-6664 • omninewhaven.com

Alan Codore
2012/1998

306
7

22
22,000 1

Concierge service, fitness center, dry cleaning,                                                                               
business center and in-room dining, salon and spa, 
fitness center

5 Crowne Plaza Danbury Hotel
18 Old Ridgebury Road, Danbury  06810
794-0600 • crowneplazadanbury.com

Richard Blair
2012/1979

242
2

19
23,000 2 Café, restaurant, iPod docking stations

6 Ethan Allen Hotel
21 Lake Avenue Extension, Danbury 06811
744-1776 • ethanallenhotel.com

Janice Perna-Nicholas
Susan Scott
sscott@ethanallenhotel.com
2014/1974

193
6

15
10,000 2

Keurig coffee maker in all guestrooms,                       
business center, dry-cleaning service                                      
and 24-hour laundry and gift shop

7 Water's Edge Resort and Spa
1525 Boston Post Road, Westbrook 06498
800-222-5901 • watersedgeresortandspa.com

Anthony Amendola
Tom Sullivan
aamendola@watersedgeresortandspa.com
2015/1985

190
32

12
15,000 2

Spa, valet parking, indoor and outdoor pools,               
jacuzzi,  tennis courts, private beach,                                 
coffee shop, gift shop, business center

8 Courtyard by Marriott
780 Bridgeport Ave., Shelton 06484
929-1500 • sheltoncourtyard.com

Nadine Azzaro
nazzaro@sheltoncourtyard.com
2012/1987

161
12

9
6,200 1 Indoor pool and fitness center

9 Homewood Suites by Hilton Stratford
6905 Main St., Stratford 06614
377-3322 • stratford.homewoodsuites.com

Linda Holmes-Hannon
Clare Pusateri
clare.pusateri@hilton.com
2015/2002

135 
(all suites)

2
750 0 Fitness center, terrace, library and boardroom

10 The Westport Inn
1595 Post Road East, Westport 06880
557-8124 • westportinn.com

Nhora Gomez                                               
Gina Sadi
gsadi@westportinn.com
2011

117                           
3

4                         
6,000 1 Meeting packages available,                                               

close distance to city of Norwalk

11 Holiday Inn Danbury
80 Newton Road, Danbury 06810
792-4000 • holidayinn.com

Bill Gemme                                                  
Danna Magnotta                              
dmagnotta@jcahotels.com
2014/1973

114
11

5
2,880 1 Complimentary wireless Internet, restaurant and bar, 

business center, fitness center, outdoor pool

12 Courtyard by Marriott Stamford Downtown
275 Summer St., Stamford 06901
358-8822 • marriott.com/stfcy

Todd Lingvall
2011/2005

110
5

2
877 2 Fitness center, pool and meeting space

13 Hotel Zero Degrees Stamford
909 Washington Blvd., Stamford 06901
363-7900 • hotelzerodegrees.com

Kevin Gross                                                        
Reina Sutch, director of sales
rsuch@hotelzerodegrees.com
2010

97                           
NA

1                            
300 0

Complimentary local shuttle service,                    
complimentary use of the Stamford YMCA fitness center, 
pool, basketball and racquetball courts

14 Hotel Zero Degrees Norwalk
353 Main Ave., Norwalk 06851
750-9800 • hotelzerodegrees.com

Randy Salvator
Timothy N. Simpson, general manager
tsimpson@hotelzerodegrees.com
2013

96

Ballroom 
divisible into 3 
meeting rooms

1,875

1 Rooftop terrace, fitness center and concierge 

15 Hyatt House 
830 Bridgeport Ave., Shelton 06484
225-0700 • hyatthouseshelton.com

Paul Boyle
Karen Finkler
2010

94
33

2
1,500 WND Suites and guestrooms featuring full kitchens,               

indoor pool and whirlpool

16 Maron Hotel and Suites
42 Lake Avenue Extension, Danbury 06811
791-2200 • maronhotel.com

Mary Elizabeth Salame
gm@maronhotel.com 
sales@maronhotel.com                    
Ongoing/1998

86
64

5
5,000 1 Catering, fitness center and business center,                                  

indoor parking

17 Delamar Greenwich Harbor
500 Steamboat Road, Greenwich 06830
661-9800 • delamargreenwich.com

Daniel Coggins
Cristina Kelleher
ckelleher@thedelamar.com
2002

82
7

2
2,350 1

Waterfront location, spa, walking distance to shopping 
and dining of Greenwich Avenue, boat charters and 
private dockage available 

18 Delamar Southport Hotel
275 Old Post Road, Southport 06890 
259-2800 • delamarsouthport.com

Mariya Sytnyk                                           
Jackie Kosiba 
kosiba@thedelamar.com
2010

44                         
6

2                       
5,000 1

Fitness center, private spa suite, courtesy vehicle within 
a three-mile radius, electric vehicle charging station, 
bicycle rental in spring and summer 

19 Amber Room Colonnade
1 Stacey Road, Junction Route 37, Danbury 06811
748-3800 • theamberroom.net

Doug Polistena
doug@theamberroom.net
2013/1969

0
2

4
13,000 0

Conference and meeting center, event production                
and audiovisual support available, business lunch            
and corporate meetings, holiday parties

Matrix Conference and Banquet Center*
39 Old Ridgebury Road, Danbury 06810
312-1555 ext. 1 • matrixconferenceandbanquetcenter.com

Leroy Diggs                                               
Diane Disher
ddisher@matrixcbc.com
2010

0 23                       
34,000 0 Corporate and social banquet menus 

Stepping Stones Museum for Children*      
Mathews Park, 303 West Ave., Norwalk 06850                       
899-0606 ext. 228 • steppingstonesmuseum.org

Rhonda Kiest                                           
Tabitha Carter      
tabitha@steppingstonesmuseum.org          
2010/2000

NA 4
13,000 1

Creative meeting and event space, indoor and outdoor, 
with audiovisual/multimedia support included in meeting 
packages, variable room setup options, business 
accommodations for up to 125 guests

   

Ranked by number of guest rooms. Listed alphabetically in event of tie. 
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This list is a sampling of hotels and conference centers located in the region. If you wish your facility to be included in our next 
listing, please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com. 

       *     Locations are unranked because they do not have guest rooms. 
   NA     Not available. 
WND     Would not disclose. 


